Hobbyist
Vices
A range of compact vices for
a wide variety of metal and
woodworking applications
Ideal for use by model makers
and DIY enthusiasts, these can
also be used by the serious
craftsman for light duty jobs
Manufactured from high
quality grey iron castings and
machined to close tolerances
results in smooth operation
and reliability
Attractive enamelled finish
with main screw and handle in
chrome plated finish
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR. JAW WIDTH
INTEGRATED
CLAMP
CAPACITY
BOX
QTY.
(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM)
FIXED BASE
	ºTBV/FB/32 35510 1-1/4 32 -- -- 40
TBV/FB/40 35511 1-5/8 40 -- -- 24
TBV/FB/50 35512 2 50 -- -- 24
TBV/FB/60 35513 2-3/8 60 -- -- 12
TBV/FB/75 35514 3 75 -- -- 10
SWIVEL BASE
TBV/SB/32 35515 1-1/4 32 -- -- 30
TBV/SB/40 35516 1-5/8 40 -- -- 24
TBV/SB/50 35517 2 50 -- -- 25
	ºTBV/SB/60 35518 2-3/8 60 -- -- 10
	ºTBV/SB/75 35519 3 75 -- -- 8
WITH INTEGRATED CLAMP
TBV/C/32 35521 1-1/4 32 1-1/8 29 30
TBV/C/40 35522 1-5/8 40 1-3/8 35 30
TBV/C/50 35523 2 50 1-3/8 35 25
	ºTBV/C/60 35524 2-3/8 60 1-11/16 43 12
TBV/C/75 35525 3 75 1-3/4 45 8
TBV/C/100 35526 4 100 1-3/4 45 6
WITH SWIVEL BASE AND INTEGRATED CLAMP
TBV/RC/50 35520 2 50 1-1/2 38 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø Best Seller
TBV TBV-RC
TBV-C
a.	 Hobbyist Vices with
fixed and swivel bases:
	 For applications that
involve working in
confined spaces, the
swivel base vice is the
ideal answer
b.	 Hobbyist Vices with an
integrated clamp:
	 The integrated clamp
renders portability to
the vice allowing it to be
clamped conveniently
onto any working surface
c.	 Hobbyist Vice with swivel
base and integrated
clamp:
	 Portable and compact, the
built in clamp allows the
vice to be clamped onto
any surface 1-1/2" (38 mm)
deep easily. The swiveling
base further enhances the
versatility of the vice
These are available in 3 types
Fixed base
Swivel base